
Meeting July August September October November December January February March April May June
Personnel Committee Tuesday July 7 Tuesday August 4 Tuesday September 1 Tuesday October 6 Monday November 2 Tuesday December 1 Tuesday January 5 Tuesday February 2 Tuesday March 2 Tuesday April 6 Tuesday May 4 Tuesday June 1
Governance Commitee Tuesday July 21 Tuesday August 11 Tuesday September 8 Tuesday October 13 Tuesday November 10 Tuesday December 8 Tuesday January 12 Tuesday February 9 Tuesday March 9 Tuesday April 13 Tuesday May 11 Tuesday June 8
Finance Commiitee Friday July 17 Friday August 14 Friday September 11 Friday October 16 Friday November 13 Friday December 11 Friday January 15 Friday February 12 Friday March 12 Friday April 16 Friday May 14 Friday June 11
Board of Trustees Tuesday July 28 Tuesday August 25 Tuesday September 29 Tuesday October 27 Tuesday November 17 Tuesday December 22 Tuesday January 26 Tuesday February 23 Tuesday March 30 Tuesday April 27 Tuesday May 25 Tuesday June 29
Academic Excellence Committee Wednesday July 1 Wednesday August 5 Wednesday September 2 Wednesday October 7 Wednesday November 4 Wednesday December 2 Wednesday January 6 Wednesday February 3 Wednesday March 3 Wednesday April 7 Wednesday May 5 Wednesday June 2
Development Committee Wednesday July 8 Wednesday August 12 Wednesday September 9 Wednesday October 14 Wednesday November 18 Wednesday December 9 Wednesday January 13 Wednesday February 10 Wednesday March 10 Wednesday April 14 Wednesday May 12 Wednesday June 9
Strategic Plan Committee No Meeting No Meeting Tuesday September 15 No meeting No Meeting Tuesday December 15 No Meeting No Meeting Tuesday March 16 No Meeting No Meeting Tuesday June 15
Facilities Task Force TBD

Retreat - Saturday June 12, 2021


